
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.06

LAC 5/24/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley10 37.06

12008 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 28.17



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.42

LAC 5/24/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman10 35.42

16052 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ NT

16020 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 28.18

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 31.49

16016 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 35.75

16027 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 51.02

16036 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 51.58



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

24.1

LAC 5/24/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel10 24.1

20070 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold9 24.19

20019 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson8 28.76

20016 Storm Australian Shepherd Deborah Bogart7 29.45

20040 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft7 31.46

20032 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney7 31.79

20011 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo6 32.05

20020 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson4 38.77

20048 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington3 39.72

20075 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest2 43.16

20037 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel1 45.41

20073 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins1 46.79

20079 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20035 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ NT

20009 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20007 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ NT

20042 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 27.25

20022 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 27.48

20043 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 28.76

20031 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 34.17

20038 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 36.84

20053 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 38.2

20044 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 38.32

20014 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 46.87



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.23

LAC 5/24/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara10 32.23

24065 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest9 33.02

24019 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt9 34.42

24026 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner9 35.16

24023 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson8 36.55

24020 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney7 41.41

24049 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ NT

24036 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ NT

24007 Yorrik German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ NT

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 26.82

24046 Riptide Border Collie Deborah Bogart NQ 27.82

24011 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 28.82

24032 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 32.05

24035 Rochus German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 34.19

24025 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 35.18

24047 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 36.95

24027 Pyro Golden Retriever Ann Leffler NQ 45.83

24016 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 47.23



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.77

LAC 5/24/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen10 36.77



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.12

LAC 5/24/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest10 29.12

16039 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson7 37.27

16042 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach6 39.42

16037 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 55 



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.43

LAC 5/24/2014

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney10 31.43

20081 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna9 33.5

20082 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi8 36.84

20067 Pumpkin Vizsla Denise Cormier7 39.22

20059 Reeta Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti6 43.05

20061 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett6 44.31

20108 Strummer German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll5 45.57

20057 Skyy Rottweiler Gail Miller NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LAC 5/24/2014

132

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LAC 5/24/2014

132

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12033 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory100 54.28 2.432

12034 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/24/2014

133

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16054 Logan German Pinscher Patricia McDonald NQ 55.02 2.417



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LAC 5/24/2014

132

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/24/2014

133

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 37.07 3.588

16056 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 70.35 1.891



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LAC 5/24/2014

135

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20074 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer100 39.84 3.389

20073 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 53.26 2.535

20076 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu95 58.28 2.316

20072 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LAC 5/24/2014

135

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24065 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest95 46.82 2.883

24049 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LAC 5/24/2014

153

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska90 66.75 2.292



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/24/2014

156

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16053 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 39.2 3.98

16052 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ NT

16051 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 55.42 2.815

16050 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 72.36 2.156



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LAC 5/24/2014

158

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 50.37 3.137

20068 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 52.1 3.033

20069 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 62.13 2.543



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LAC 5/24/2014

158

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24046 Riptide Border Collie Deborah Bogart95 48.61 3.250

24047 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ NT

24048 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 70.93 2.228



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LAC 5/24/2014

161

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 59.93 2.686

8002 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 72.23 2.229



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LAC 5/24/2014

166

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 81.5 2.037



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

LAC 5/24/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20002 Komoly Dolgos Mudi Kim Seiter NQ NT

20011 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 37.8 4.550

20070 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 37.91 4.537

20005 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 51.36 3.349

20007 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 51.54 3.337

20004 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 59.65 2.883

20010 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 64.76 2.656



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LAC 5/24/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Juliet Standard Poodle Carol Benesch-Ellis100 48.01 3.583

24002 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer NQ 53.8 3.197

24003 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 73.63 2.336



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LAC 5/24/2014

161

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 41.93 3.84

8005 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 45.97 3.502

8011 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 46.06 3.495

8012 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 48.81 3.299

8013 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 53.38 3.016

8006 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 56.69 2.840

8004 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 44.45 3.622

8010 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison NQ 44.98 3.579

8008 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 49.63 3.244

8007 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 65.53 2.457



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LAC 5/24/2014

161

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 35.92 4.482

12011 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 38.17 4.218

12005 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 41.72 3.859

12018 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 42 3.833

12021 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.58 3.611

12019 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 45.59 3.531

12013 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 47.53 3.387

12007 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 48.63 3.311

12001 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 50.85 3.166

12003 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 50.92 3.162

12002 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 54.87 2.934

12017 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ NT

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 37.44 4.300

12008 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 41.08 3.919

12012 Nicky Miniature Schnauzer Jane Gray NQ 45.81 3.515

12009 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski NQ 49.59 3.247

12004 Roxie Miniature Schnauzer Jane Gray NQ 55.37 2.908

12006 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 55.84 2.883

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 62.72 2.567



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LAC 5/24/2014

166

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 37.24 4.458

16020 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 37.92 4.378

16004 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 39.99 4.151

16017 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 41.16 4.033

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 42.42 3.913

16023 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 42.55 3.901

16014 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 43.01 3.86

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 43.52 3.814

16006 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 45.22 3.671

16009 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 45.25 3.669

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 45.66 3.636

16008 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 46.37 3.58

16034 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 47.02 3.530

16018 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 48.27 3.439

16021 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman100 48.86 3.397

16013 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 51.52 3.222

16035 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 52.01 3.192

16026 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 55.02 3.017

16028 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 35.78 4.639

16010 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 35.94 4.619

16012 Nyalka Mudi Kim Seiter NQ 36.82 4.508

16011 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 43.67 3.801

16024 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 44.63 3.719

16030 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 45.37 3.659



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LAC 5/24/2014

166

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 48.88 3.396

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 54.04 3.072

16016 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 55.85 2.972

16022 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 57.43 2.890

16027 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 59.27 2.801

16031 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 73.29 2.265



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

LAC 5/24/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 34.26 5.020

20036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 35.8 4.804

20034 Strider Border Collie Nadine Kern100 36.97 4.652

20025 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 38.47 4.471

20001 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila100 39.53 4.351

20043 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 39.82 4.319

20026 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 40.35 4.263

20019 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 40.76 4.22

20022 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 41.03 4.192

20016 Storm Australian Shepherd Deborah Bogart100 42.01 4.094

20032 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 42.65 4.033

20051 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 43.24 3.978

20042 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 43.24 3.978

20027 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 43.45 3.959

20018 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 44.13 3.898

20013 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 44.23 3.889

20023 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 46.46 3.702

20038 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 46.47 3.701

20035 Cote All American Jim Koras100 47.54 3.618

20053 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 47.56 3.616

20020 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 49.29 3.49

20037 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 52.02 3.306

20028 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

20029 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis NQ NT

20017 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

LAC 5/24/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 36.16 4.757

20015 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 40.7 4.226

20024 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 42.12 4.084

20052 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland NQ 42.87 4.012

20031 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 44.59 3.857

20040 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 46.3 3.715

20044 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 48.33 3.559

20049 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell NQ 50.59 3.4

20039 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 50.8 3.386

20045 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 52.72 3.263

20030 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 53.55 3.212

20033 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 59.1 2.910

20048 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 60.07 2.863

20014 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 64.35 2.673

20047 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 79.71 2.158



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LAC 5/24/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 37.83 4.547

24041 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 39.03 4.407

24019 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 39.61 4.342

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 40.07 4.292

24009 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 40.17 4.282

24042 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 40.58 4.239

24011 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 40.68 4.228

24020 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 41.58 4.137

24044 Tux Golden Retriever Christine Marinelli100 42.54 4.043

24043 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 43.31 3.971

24038 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 43.36 3.967

24010 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 44.74 3.844

24033 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 45.17 3.808

24045 Greif German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll100 45.88 3.749

24025 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 46.49 3.7

24040 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight100 47.3 3.636

24004 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 48.16 3.571

24027 Pyro Golden Retriever Ann Leffler100 54.7 3.144

24016 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 54.89 3.134

24039 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

24007 Yorrik German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ NT

24024 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 39.17 4.391

24029 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 42.04 4.091

24006 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 44.11 3.899

24026 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 44.72 3.846



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

LAC 5/24/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 44.91 3.83

24017 Jett Flat Coated Retriever Mark Caron NQ 45.2 3.805

24031 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 45.89 3.748

24028 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 46.09 3.732

24037 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 47.22 3.643

24013 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary NQ 50.52 3.405

24015 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 50.73 3.390

24030 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 50.74 3.39

24005 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 52.24 3.292

24035 Rochus German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 54.79 3.139

24036 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ 59.44 2.894

24021 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 64.5 2.667

24023 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 66.8 2.575



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

LAC 5/24/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Spree Border Collie Stefanie Rainer100 37.57 4.578



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LAC 5/24/2014

133

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LAC 5/24/2014

135

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20104 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 73.61 1.834



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LAC 5/24/2014

161

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 49.12 3.278



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LAC 5/24/2014

166

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 83.86 1.979



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LAC 5/24/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude100 53.55 3.212



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LAC 5/24/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 45.83 3.753

20054 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LAC 5/24/2014

161

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 44.04 3.656

4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 62.47 2.577

4010 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 64 2.516



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LAC 5/24/2014

161

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 45.46 3.542

8016 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 47.48 3.391

8019 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 56.52 2.849

8018 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 66.74 2.412



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LAC 5/24/2014

166

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 44.33 3.745

12029 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin100 46.9 3.539

12024 Bea Shetland Sheepdog Diana H. Williamson100 47.59 3.488

12030 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 41.62 3.988

12023 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 45.62 3.639

12028 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ 50.49 3.288

12027 Kia All American Beth Fatse NQ 59.99 2.767

12031 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 72.32 2.295



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LAC 5/24/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16049 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 39.3 4.377

16038 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 43.19 3.982

16044 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 43.56 3.949

16039 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 46.64 3.688

16040 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 51.13 3.364

16043 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 54.18 3.175

16042 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 60.39 2.848

16041 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ NT

16048 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 40.43 4.254

16047 Jake All American Linda Klotzer NQ 52.25 3.292

16045 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 62.21 2.765



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LAC 5/24/2014

172

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Tango Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 43.96 3.913

20066 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 44.28 3.884

20061 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett100 48.67 3.534

20057 Skyy Rottweiler Gail Miller100 48.9 3.517

20065 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 63.95 2.69

20067 Pumpkin Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ NT

20059 Reeta Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ 58.21 2.955

20064 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 60.22 2.856

20058 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 60.34 2.851



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/24/2014

98

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer87 56.15 1.745



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LAC 5/24/2014

98

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12033 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory100 27.55 3.557

12034 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 46.43 2.111



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LAC 5/24/2014

100

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16054 Logan German Pinscher Patricia McDonald NQ 40.76 2.453



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LAC 5/24/2014

102

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24050 Beaumont Belgian Tervuren Robyn Cosenza95 33.8 3.018



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LAC 5/24/2014

100

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16052 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 47.4 2.11



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

LAC 5/24/2014

102

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 23.46 4.348

20079 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20080 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 22.09 4.617

20072 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 49.42 2.064

20073 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 54.14 1.884



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

LAC 5/24/2014

102

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24065 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 26.97 3.782



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LAC 5/24/2014

124

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman90 49.23 2.519



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/24/2014

124

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Billy All American Debra Loomis100 26.72 4.641

12032 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska100 36.14 3.431



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LAC 5/24/2014

127

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch90 44.93 2.827

16053 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 24.36 5.213

16056 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 63.95 1.986



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LAC 5/24/2014

130

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ NT

20074 Nike Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ NT

20068 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 29.31 4.435

20075 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 38.04 3.417

20076 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 50.9 2.554



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

LAC 5/24/2014

130

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King96 41.22 3.154

24049 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti95 37.53 3.464

24048 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 48.8 2.664



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LAC 5/24/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 54.41 2.849



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LAC 5/24/2014

159

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16024 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 34.93 4.552

16050 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 53.66 2.963



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/24/2014

163

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson100 35.1 4.644

20005 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch100 37.37 4.362

20009 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20010 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20001 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 32.94 4.948

20048 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 52.95 3.078

20004 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 60.25 2.705

20070 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 68.83 2.368



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LAC 5/24/2014

163

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24036 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ NT

24046 Riptide Border Collie Deborah Bogart NQ 39.82 4.093

24047 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 56.69 2.875

24021 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 62.64 2.602



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LAC 5/24/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 35.58 4.356

8010 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 35.94 4.313

8005 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 36.87 4.204

8012 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 40.98 3.782

8013 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 43.08 3.598

8006 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 45.77 3.386

8011 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 37.82 4.098

8008 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 39.8 3.894

8004 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 44.61 3.475

8007 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 54.26 2.857

8001 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 54.76 2.831



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LAC 5/24/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 28.24 5.489

12011 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.43 5.094

12005 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 32.74 4.734

12018 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 35.32 4.388

12019 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 36.18 4.284

12007 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 40.65 3.813

12003 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12017 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ NT

12009 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski NQ 32.67 4.744

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 35.92 4.315

12004 Roxie Miniature Schnauzer Jane Gray NQ 38.51 4.025

12021 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 39.39 3.935

12008 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 41.42 3.742

12013 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 41.68 3.719

12006 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 45.07 3.439

12012 Nicky Miniature Schnauzer Jane Gray NQ 47.9 3.236

12010 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 51.52 3.009

12001 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 51.9 2.987



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LAC 5/24/2014

159

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 25.04 6.35

16020 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 30.23 5.26

16006 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 30.75 5.171

16011 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 32.1 4.953

16034 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 33.37 4.765

16002 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 33.57 4.736

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 33.69 4.72

16019 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 34.98 4.545

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 39.44 4.031

16018 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 42.4 3.75

16026 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 44.2 3.597

16027 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ NT

16030 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 26.06 6.101

16017 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 32.19 4.939

16004 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 33.29 4.776

16016 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 33.68 4.721

16012 Nyalka Mudi Kim Seiter NQ 33.97 4.681

16023 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 34.15 4.656

16005 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 36.71 4.331

16036 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 37.83 4.203

16014 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 38.92 4.085

16009 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 39.33 4.043

16035 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 40.77 3.9



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LAC 5/24/2014

159

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 41.62 3.820

16021 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 41.95 3.790

16022 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 44.85 3.545

16013 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski NQ 46.22 3.440

16008 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 49.76 3.195

16031 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 53.19 2.989

16001 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 67.5 2.356



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/24/2014

163

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 29.61 5.505

20026 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 29.99 5.435

20019 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 31.72 5.139

20025 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 32.06 5.084

20052 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 34.35 4.745

20044 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 34.97 4.661

20029 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis100 38.66 4.216

20013 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 38.7 4.212

20030 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 38.95 4.185

20020 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 39.22 4.156

20053 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 39.63 4.113

20038 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 39.84 4.091

20035 Cote All American Jim Koras100 41.73 3.906

20014 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 41.88 3.892

20028 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

20027 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ NT

20036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 27.45 5.938

20051 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 31.8 5.126

20042 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 32.28 5.05

20043 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 32.4 5.031

20040 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 34.92 4.668

20049 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell NQ 35.02 4.654

20017 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 35.18 4.633

20012 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 35.21 4.629

20041 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 35.74 4.561



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/24/2014

163

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 36.62 4.451

20034 Strider Border Collie Nadine Kern NQ 37.79 4.313

20016 Storm Australian Shepherd Deborah Bogart NQ 38.35 4.250

20032 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 39.37 4.140

20031 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 40.95 3.980

20018 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 43.4 3.756

20022 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 43.66 3.733

20069 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 44.34 3.676

20039 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 44.37 3.674

20045 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 44.69 3.647

20002 Komoly Dolgos Mudi Kim Seiter NQ 45.11 3.613

20023 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 46.41 3.512

20037 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 46.42 3.511

20047 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 49.38 3.301



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LAC 5/24/2014

163

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24041 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 31.33 5.203

24026 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner100 32.95 4.947

24029 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome100 33.41 4.879

24019 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 34.04 4.788

24015 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 34.62 4.708

24038 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 35.06 4.649

24044 Tux Golden Retriever Christine Marinelli100 35.18 4.633

24043 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 35.54 4.586

24037 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 35.84 4.548

24006 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 36.99 4.407

24045 Greif German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll100 37.56 4.34

24039 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 43.34 3.761

24005 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 43.47 3.75

24016 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 43.8 3.721

24001 Juliet Standard Poodle Carol Benesch-Ellis NQ NT

24017 Jett Flat Coated Retriever Mark Caron NQ NT

24028 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 32.21 5.061

24011 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 32.56 5.006

24031 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 32.79 4.971

24024 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 33.03 4.935

24020 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 33.35 4.888

24012 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 34.08 4.783

24040 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 38.25 4.261

24035 Rochus German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 39.36 4.141

24030 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 39.64 4.112



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LAC 5/24/2014

163

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24042 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 39.93 4.082

24022 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 41.05 3.971

24051 Prize Border Collie Nadine Kern NQ 43.43 3.753

24007 Yorrik German Shepherd Dog Dina Landoll NQ 43.59 3.739

24009 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 45.56 3.578

24004 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 45.58 3.576

24025 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 46.28 3.522

24002 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer NQ 46.58 3.499

24033 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 48.46 3.364

24010 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 49.04 3.324

24032 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 52.93 3.08

24027 Pyro Golden Retriever Ann Leffler NQ 54.35 2.999

24023 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 54.49 2.991



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LAC 5/24/2014

163

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Spree Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ 27.55 5.917



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/24/2014

100

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch86 55 1.818



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LAC 5/24/2014

102

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20104 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 38.22 2.669



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LAC 5/24/2014

130

LEAP Agility

Judge - David HirschCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 31.41 4.139



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

LAC 5/24/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 44.16 3.51



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LAC 5/24/2014

163

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 34.28 4.755



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

LAC 5/24/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 36.09 4.295

4002 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 52.45 2.955

4010 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 62.07 2.497



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

LAC 5/24/2014

155

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 37.61 4.121

8017 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 39.51 3.923

8018 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 62.16 2.494



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LAC 5/24/2014

159

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ NT

12023 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 34.35 4.629

12025 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 36.7 4.332

12028 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ 38.92 4.085

12030 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 40.01 3.974

12024 Bea Shetland Sheepdog Diana H. Williamson NQ 42.83 3.712

12029 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin NQ 47.42 3.353

12031 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 61.25 2.596



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LAC 5/24/2014

163

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16049 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 34.34 4.747

16047 Jake All American Linda Klotzer100 40.88 3.987

16042 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 43.78 3.723

16075 Skippy Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

16039 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 35.87 4.544

16044 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 36.22 4.500

16038 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill  NQ 36.94 4.413

16040 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar NQ 44.45 3.667

16043 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 48.67 3.349

16037 Kaedence Border Collie Linda Patenaude NQ 51.64 3.156

16045 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 61.5 2.650



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LAC 5/24/2014

163

LEAP Agility

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 36.7 4.441

20066 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 38.94 4.186

20057 Skyy Rottweiler Gail Miller100 40.36 4.039

20065 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 50.2 3.247

20062 Tango Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 35.02 4.654

20067 Pumpkin Vizsla Denise Cormier NQ 43.64 3.735

20059 Reeta Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ 54.36 2.999

20058 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 68.83 2.368


